Emergency Kit

MODEL LIGHTING SOURCE
LJ-2136 T5/T8 Fluorescent Tube
LJ-2136H T5/T8 Fluorescent Tube
LJ-6030L LED with External Driver
LJ-6030LI LED with External Driver
LJ-6030LF LED with External Driver
LJ-6030LH LED with External Driver
LED
Ll with Internal or External Driver
LED
e with Internal or External Driver
LED
Sl with Internal or External Driver
LED
LJ-1230LH with Internal or External Driver
LJ-1250L LED with External Driver
LJ-2403L LED with External Driver
LJ-2403LI LED with External Driver
LJ-3603L LED with External Driver
LJ-3603LD LED without Driver
LJ-4804L LED with External Driver
LJ-4805H LED with External Driver
LJ-1230 CFL
==
v
LJ-6030L
_/’}"/1
o .
—

LJ-2403L

POWER

=58W

=58W

=100W

=100W

=100W

=100W

=40W

=40W

=40W

=40W

=150W

=30W

=30W

=50W

8-18W

<150W

=150W

<40W

LJ-3603L

VARIOUS ITEMS FLEXIBLE

FOR YOUR CHOISE
MATERIALOF EMERGENCY EMERGENCY
HOUSING DURATION POWER LEi
Plastic 1~3 hours 5W Ni-Cd/ Ni-MH 6V
Iron 1~3 hours 5W Ni-Cd/ Ni-MH 6V
Plastic 1~3 hours 6w Ni-Cd/ Ni-MH 6V
Plastic 1~3 hours 6w Li-ion 7.4V
Plastic 1~3 hours (1 LiFePO4 6.4V
Iron 1~3 hours 6w Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 6V
Plastic 1~3 hours 90% Ni-Cd/ Ni-MH 12V
Plastic 1~3 hours 90% Li-ion 11.1V
Plastic 1~3 hours 90% LiFePO4 12.8V
Iron 1~3 hours 90% Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 12V
Plastic 1~3 hours 12w Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 12V
Plastic 3 hours 2W Ni-Cd/Ni-MH 3.6V
Plastic 3 hours 2W Li-ion 3.7V
Plastic 1~3 hours 3w Ni-Cd/ Ni-MH 3.6V
Plastic 1~3 hours 3w Ni-Cd/Ni-MH 3.6V
Plastic 1~3 hours 4W Ni-Cd/ Ni-MH 4.8V
Plastic 1~3 hours 5W Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 4.8V
Plastic 1~3 hours 90% Ni-Cd/ Ni-MH 12V
-
LJ-1230L LJ-6030LH ot

CONFIGURATION
Separated
Integrated
Separated
Separated
Separated

Integrated

Separated

Separated

Separated

Integrated

Separated
Integrated
Integrated

Separated

Separated

Separated
Separated

Separated

LJ-1230LH

LJ-2136



