

EMERGENCY KIT VARIOUS ITEMS FLEXIBLE FOR YOUR CHOISE

Emergency Kit

0	•						
MODEL	LIGHTING SOURCE	POWER	MATERIAL OF HOUSING	EMERGENCY DURATION	EMERGENCY POWER	BATTERY	CONFIGURATION
LJ-2136	T5 / T8 Fluorescent Tube	≤58W	Plastic	1~3 hours	5W	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 6V	Separated
LJ-2136H	T5 / T8 Fluorescent Tube	≤58W	Iron	1~3 hours	5W	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 6V	Integrated
LJ-6030L	LED with External Driver	≤100W	Plastic	1~3 hours	6W	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 6V	Separated
LJ-6030LI	LED with External Driver	≤100W	Plastic	1~3 hours	6W	Li-ion 7.4V	Separated
LJ-6030LF	LED with External Driver	≤100W	Plastic	1~3 hours	6W	LiFePO4 6.4V	Separated
LJ-6030LH	LED with External Driver	≤100W	Iron	1~3 hours	6W	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 6V	Integrated
LJ-1230L	LED with Internal or External Driver	≤40W	Plastic	1~3 hours	90%	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 12V	Separated
LJ-1230LI	LED with Internal or External Driver	≤40W	Plastic	1~3 hours	90%	Li-ion 11.1V	Separated
LJ-1230LF	LED with Internal or External Driver	≤40W	Plastic	1~3 hours	90%	LiFePO4 12.8V	Separated
LJ-1230LH	LED with Internal or External Driver	≤40W	Iron	1~3 hours	90%	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 12V	Integrated
LJ-1250L	LED with External Driver	≤150W	Plastic	1~3 hours	12W	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 12V	Separated
LJ-2403L	LED with External Driver	≤30W	Plastic	3 hours	2W	Ni-Cd/Ni-MH 3.6V	Integrated
LJ-2403LI	LED with External Driver	≤30W	Plastic	3 hours	2W	Li-ion 3.7V	Integrated
LJ-3603L	LED with External Driver	≤50W	Plastic	1~3 hours	3W	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 3.6V	Separated
LJ-3603LD	LED without Driver	8-18W	Plastic	1~3 hours	3W	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 3.6V	Separated
LJ-4804L	LED with External Driver	≤150W	Plastic	1~3 hours	4W	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 4.8V	Separated
LJ-4805H	LED with External Driver	≤150W	Plastic	1~3 hours	5W	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 4.8V	Separated
LJ-1230	CFL	≤40W	Plastic	1~3 hours	90%	Ni-Cd / Ni-MH 12V	Separated















